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Absolutely No Spitting  
Contact Name: Judith Helfand  
Email: ​judith@judithhelfand.com 
 
Adventures of a Mathematician  
Distributor: Samuel Goldwyn Films  
Contact Name: Miles Fineburg  
Email: ​miles@samuelgoldwyn.com 
 
Asia  
Distributor: Menemsha Films  
Contact Name: Neil Friedman  
Email: ​neilf@menemshafilms.com 
 
Breaking Bread  
Contact Name: Jessica Rosner  
Email: ​jessicaprosner@gmail.com 
 
The Cantor's Last Cantata 
Contact Name: Harvey Wang 
Email: ​hw@harveywang.com 
 
The Crossing 
Distributor: Menemsha Films  
Contact Name: Neil Friedman  
Email: ​neilf@menemshafilms.com 
 
Here We Are  
Distributor: Menemsha Films  
Contact Name: Neil Friedman  
Email: ​neilf@menemshafilms.com 
 
Holy Woman  
Contact Name: Ashley George  
Email: ​amgcinema@gmail.com 
 
Irmi  
Contact Names: Susan Fanshel; Veronica Selver  
Email: ​sfanshel@rcn.com​; ​veroselver@gmail.com 
 
Ismail's Dilemma  
Contact Name: Dhimitri Ismailaj  
Email: ​ismail.dilemmamovie@gmail.com 
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Kindertransports to Sweden  
Distributor: Menemsha Films  
Contact Name: Neil Friedman  
Email: ​neilf@menemshafilms.com 
 
The Light Ahead 
Distributor: National Center for Jewish Film  
Contact Name: Lisa Rivo  
Email: ​lisarivo@brandeis.edu 
 
Love & Stuff  
Distributor: Go2Films  
Contact Names: Hedva Goldschmidt; Hadar Taylor Shechter  
Email: ​hadar@go2films.com​; ​hedva@go2films.com 
 
Mazel Tov Cocktail  
Distributor: Filmacademy Baden-Württemberg  
Contact Name: Katharina Schreiner  
Email: festivals@filmakademie.de; ​sigrid.gairing@filmakademie.de 
 
Mimi​ and ​Panda  
Contact Name: Rani Sanderson  
Email: ​rani.sanderson.mail@gmail.com 
 
Minyan  
Distributor: Visit Films  
Contact Name: Tarek Shoukri  
Email: ​ts@visitfilms.com 
 
On Broadway 
Distributor: Menemsha Films  
Contact Name: Neil Friedman  
Email: neilf@menemshafilms.com 
 
The Red Orchestra 
Distributor: Vice Versa Films  
Contact Name: Gidi Avivi  
Email: ​viceversafilms@gmail.com 
 
Shared Legacies: The African American Jewish Civil Rights Alliance  
Distributor: Menemsha Films  
Contact Name: Neil Friedman  
Email: ​neilf@menemshafilms.com 
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The Sign Painter 
Distributor: Menemsha Films  
Contact Name: Neil Friedman  
Email: ​neilf@menemshafilms.com 
 
Tahara  
Distributor: Alameda Entertainment  
Contact Name: Bryan Glick  
Email: ​bryan@alameda-entertainment.com 
 
Who's Afraid of Alice Miller  
Distributor: SwissDok  
Contact Name: Daniel Howald  
Email: ​mail@swissdok.ch 
 
Winter Journey  
Distributor: Menemsha Films  
Contact Name: Neil Friedman  
Email: neilf@menemshafilms.com 
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